12
30.A.1.
30.A.11

30.A.6thrul0
32.A.2

37

38

40

41

42

43

44
45.1
45.1.A.2
45.11
50
50.E.3
53.D..
53.D.2.
53.D.3
53.D.4.
53.D.5.
53.D.6.

ENDORSEMENT
Calculation of Premium-Other Than 12 Month Policies
Uninsured/Underinsured Motorists
Personal Injury Protection
Financial Responsibility Certification-SR-22 Filing
Financial Responsibility Certification-SR-22 Filing
Suspension of Insurance
Suspension of Insurance
Reinstatement of Insurance
Reinstatement of Insurance
Individual Named Insured
Additional Insured - Lessor
Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Federal Employees Using Autos In Government Business
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement
Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto

Amphibious Auto or Amph.Mobile Home Trailer.
Named Non-Owner Coverage

Federal Employees Using Autos In Government Business
Named Operator Government Employee

Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own

Federal Employees Using Vehicle In Government Business

Wrong Delivery of Liquid Products

Amusement Devices Mounted On Commercial Autos
Rolling Stores

Rolling Store

Loaned Or Rented Trailers

Cotton Trailers

Revised 9-1-2007

ENDORSEMENT

TE 9900A
TE 0409D
TE 0401C
TE 9982B
S71AIP
TE 0240A
542AIP
TE 0238A
543AIP
TE 9917H
510AIP
586AIP
583AIP
513AIP
583AIP
583AIP
583AIP
583AIP
583AIP
586AIP

S514AIP
S578AIP
513AIP
579AIP
TE 9916
TE 9912A
TE 2305
TE 2325A
TE 2304
TE 2304
TE 2319A
TE 2328A



53.D.8.
53.D.9.
60.1.
60.1.
64
70.1.
72.A
72.B
72.C.2
73.B.4
74
76.A.2
78

78.D.2.f

83.B.
86.C.1
86.C.2
86.C.3
86.D.2

88.A

88.A

89.A.
Plan of Ops*

Farm Trailers

Professional Services Not Covered

Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own
Public Transportation Automobiles

Public Autos-Passenger Hazard Excluded

Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own
Emergency Vehs-Volunteer Firefighters & Workers Injuries
Professional Services Not Covered

Emergency Use Excluded

Driving Schools (Other than Public Schools)
Drive-Away Contractor-Named Operator

Professional Services Not Covered

Leasing & Rental Concerns-Schedule of Limits Owned
Autos

Leasing & Rental Concerns-Rent it Here/Leave it There
Autos

Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto

Named Operator Coverages (Any Auto)

Named Operator Coverage (Non-Owned Auto Only)
Personal Injury Protection

Specified Non Owned Autos

Mobile Equipment

Excl.of Equip Specially Constructed Vehs.& Vehs With
Perm etc.

Amphibious Vehicles

Additional Insured - Lessor

Revised 9-1-2007

TE 2329A
TE 2018
TE 9916
TE 2402

TE 2409A
TE 9916

TE 2007A
TE 2018

TE 2030A

TE 2006A

TE 2033A
TE 2018

TE 2013A

TE 2012A

TE 2032B
TE 9984A
TE 9985A
TE 0401C
TE 9986A
TE 2015A
TE 2045A

TE 2031A
510AIP



