RULE	<b>ENDORSEMENT</b>	<b>ENDORSEMENT</b>
2	Calculation of Premium-Other Than 12 Month Policies	TE 9900A
7	Uninsured/Underinsured Motorists	TE 0409D
8	Personal Injury Protection	TE 0401C
10	Financial Responsibility Certification-SR-22 Filing	TE 9982B
10	Financial Responsibility Certification-SR-22 Filing	571AIP
11	Suspension of Insurance	TE 0240A
11	Suspension of Insurance	542AIP
11	Reinstatement of Insurance	TE 0238A
11	Reinstatement of Insurance	543AIP
12	Individual Named Insured	TE 9917H
30.A.1.	Additional Insured - Lessor	510AIP
30.A.11	Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto	586AIP
30.A.6thru10	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
32.A.2	Federal Employees Using Autos In Government Business	513AIP
37	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
38	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
40	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
41	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
42	Miscellaneous Type Vehicle Endorsement	583AIP
43	Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto	586AIP
44	Amphibious Auto or Amph.Mobile Home Trailer.	514AIP
45.I	Named Non-Owner Coverage	578AIP
45.I.A.2	Federal Employees Using Autos In Government Business	513AIP
45.II	Named Operator Government Employee	579AIP
50	Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own	TE 9916
50.E.3	Federal Employees Using Vehicle In Government Business	TE 9912A
53.D.!.	Wrong Delivery of Liquid Products	TE 2305
53.D.2.	Amusement Devices Mounted On Commercial Autos	TE 2325A
53.D.3	Rolling Stores	TE 2304
53.D.4.	Rolling Store	TE 2304
53.D.5.	Loaned Or Rented Trailers	TE 2319A
53.D.6.	Cotton Trailers	TE 2328A

53.D.8.	Farm Trailers	TE 2329A
53.D.9.	Professional Services Not Covered	TE 2018
60.I.	Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own	TE 9916
60.I.	Public Transportation Automobiles	TE 2402
64	Public Autos-Passenger Hazard Excluded	TE 2409A
70.I.	Hired Autos Specified as Covered Autos You Own	TE 9916
72.A	Emergency Vehs-Volunteer Firefighters & Workers Injuries	TE 2007A
72.B	Professional Services Not Covered	TE 2018
72.C.2	Emergency Use Excluded	TE 2030A
73.B.4	Driving Schools (Other than Public Schools)	TE 2006A
74	Drive-Away Contractor-Named Operator	TE 2033A
76.A.2	Professional Services Not Covered	TE 2018
78	Leasing & Rental Concerns-Schedule of Limits Owned	TE 2013A
	Autos	
78.D.2.f	Leasing & Rental Concerns-Rent it Here/Leave it There	TE 2012A
	Autos	
83.B.	Antique, Collectible & Special Interest Auto	TE 2032B
86.C.1	Named Operator Coverages (Any Auto)	TE 9984A
86.C.2	Named Operator Coverage (Non-Owned Auto Only)	TE 9985A
86.C.3	Personal Injury Protection	TE 0401C
86.D.2	Specified Non Owned Autos	TE 9986A
88.A	Mobile Equipment	TE 2015A
88.A	Excl.of Equip Specially Constructed Vehs.& Vehs With	TE 2045A
	Perm etc.	
89.A.	Amphibious Vehicles	TE 2031A
Plan of Ops*	Additional Insured - Lessor	510AIP